
Levy Charges (in Indian Rupees) for TEM/SEM/IEM Services at SAIF (AIIMS), New Delhi   
(w.e.f.  01. 08. 2017) 

 
 

Methods utilized under TEM/ 
SEM / Immuno-EM (IEM) 

 

Category 
III 

Industries, 
business 

firms, 
private 

hospitals 
and nursing 

homes 

Category II 
National Institutes 
supported by Govt. 

agencies 
(CSIR/ICMR/ICAR/ 

DST/ DBT/NIHFW etc.) 
and non-Govt. educational 
institutes and universities 

Category I 
Govt. 

Colleges & 
Universities 

 

AIIMS 
New Delhi 

 
1.   TEM 
a. Specimen preparation 
    (3 blocks/specimen; 
    2 LM  slides/block; 
    3 grids/best 1 block and staining) 
 
b.  Negative staining 

 
 

6000 
 
 
 
 

2000 

 
 

2700 
 
 
 
 

1200 

 
 

900 
 
 
 
 

400 

 
 

450 
 
 
 
 

200 

 
2.  IEM- Immunolabelling 
(per sample per antibody) 

 
       6600 

 
3000 

 
1000 

 
500 

 
3.  Viewing /per slot (1 hr) 
For non-biological/nano particle 
samples using 200 kV HRTEM 
 

 
 

13000 

 
 

6000 

 
 

2000 

 
 

1000 

 
4.   SEM 
a.   Specimen Preparation 
 
b.   Viewing / per slot (1 hr) 

 
 

2500 
 

7500 
 

 
 

1200 
 

4500 
 

 
 

400 
 

1500 
 

 
 

200 
 

750 
 

 
5.  TEM/ SEM Image recording 
Image on CD : For 1st 1-10 images 
 
Cost per image thereafter 

 
 

100 
 

10 

 
 

100 
 

10 

 
 

100 
 

10 

 
 

100 
 

10 
     

 
The difference that arises after completion of work can be paid separately. 

For other services please contact our office. 
Call - 011-26593568 

Email - saifaiimsnewdelhi@gmail.com 


