Levy Charges (in Indian Rupees) for TEM/SEM/IEM Services at SAIF (AIIMS), New Delhi (w.e.f. 01.08.2017)

Methods utilized under TEM/ SEM / Immuno-EM (IEM)	Category III Industries, business firms, private hospitals and nursing homes	Category II National Institutes supported by Govt. agencies (CSIR/ICMR/ICAR/ DST/ DBT/NIHFW etc.) and non-Govt. educational institutes and universities	Category I Govt. Colleges & Universities	AIIMS New Delhi
 TEM Specimen preparation blocks/specimen; LM slides/block; grids/best 1 block and staining) 	6000	2700	900	450
b. Negative staining	2000	1200	400	200
2. IEM- Immunolabelling (per sample per antibody)	6600	3000	1000	500
3. Viewing /per slot (1 hr) For non-biological/nano particle samples using 200 kV HRTEM	13000	6000	2000	1000
4. SEMa. Specimen Preparation	2500	1200	400	200
b. Viewing / per slot (1 hr)	7500	4500	1500	750
5. TEM/ SEM Image recording Image on CD: For 1st 1-10 images	100	100	100	100
Cost per image thereafter	10	10	10	10

The difference that arises after completion of work can be paid separately. For other services please contact our office.

<u>Call - 011-26593568</u> <u>Email - saifaiimsnewdelhi@gmail.com</u>